Gustavus Adolphus (2-2-0 MIAC, 4-4-0) -vs- Saint Mary's (0-4-0 MIAC, 0-9-0)
9/26/2012 at Winona, Minn. (Ochrymowycz Field)

Rate:d9/ 26/ 2g512 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sggzr;ufnrzc(e);:hrymowycz Field Gu-stavus Adolphus L 1 2
Officials: Referee, Chris VanHove Asst. Referee, Charlie Saint Mary's 1 1
Ramsey Mike Printup
Gustavus Adolphus 2 Saint Mary's 1
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 0 Jessica Richert 0 0O 0 O 90 GK 0 Miranda Halling 0 0O 0 O 90
2 Maggie Lane 2 0O 0 O 42 5 Rachel Tackmann 2 1 0 O 84
5 Nikki Carlson 0 0O 0 O 90 6 Adrianna Stephens 1 1 0 O 90
7 Tam Meuwissen 4 1 0 1 38 7 Tessa Scanlon 0 0o 0 1 84
8 Estee Berg 0 0O 0 O 90 8 Bethany Schmidt 1 0o 0 1 60
9 Kristin Moen 1 0O 0 O 76 15 Mandy Lindholm 0 0O 0 O 23
13 Leah Brossoit 1 0O 0 O 90 18 Heidi Martin 1 1 0 O 90
14 Karlye Smith 0 0O 0 O 72 19 Emily Donohoue 1 1 0 O 90
21 Amanda Cartony 3 2 2 0 40 21 Kelli Harstad 0 0O 0 O 90
23 Liz Underwood 3 0 0 O 82 22 Miranda Cole 0 0 0 O 90
24 Emily Papagapitos 1 1 0 O 28 23 Caroline Blackwood 5 2 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
12 Heather Goff 2 0O 0 1 66 2 Erika Torres 0 0O 0 O 15
15 Ana Gleason 0 0O 0 O 18 4 Katie Holmes 0 0O 0 O 0
16 Mel Sorensen 0 0O 0 O 52 16 Kaitlin Healy 0 0O 0 O 12
18 Anna Street 0 0O 0 O 41 25 Sloane Kuramoto 1 1 1 0 58
20 Brittany Chase 1 0 0 © 53 Totals 12 7 1 2 966
Totals 18 4 2 2 968
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 0 Miranda Halling 90:00 2 2
0 Jessica Richert 90:00 1 6 Totals 2 2
Totals 1 6
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Gustavus Adolphus 10 18 Gustavus Adolphus 1 1 2
Saint Mary's 5 7 12 Saint Mary's 1 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Gustavus Adolphus 2 4 6 Gustavus Adolphus 7 11
Saint Mary's 0 2 2 Saint Mary's 1 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

17:34 GAC Amanda Cartony
50:53 SMU  Sloane Kuramoto
74:55 GAC Amanda Cartony

Cautions and Ejections: 85:49 (YELLOW), #13 Leah Brossoit (GAC)

Tam Meuwissen

Bethany Schmidt , Tessa Scanlon

Heather Goff

GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Tam Meuwissen, goal number 3 for

season.

GOAL by SMU Sloane Kuramoto, Assist by
Bethany Schmidt and Tessa Scanlon, goal

number 2 for season.

GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony, Assist by
Heather Goff, goal number 4 for season.



Time
00:00
00:00
05:13
09:27
12:17
15:01

17:34

20:07
20:59
21:12
22:54
23:54

26:28
27:31

29:29
30:08
31:00
33:04
33:09

36:26
37:34
39:07
39:40

40:58
43:16
45:00
45:00

49:48

50:53

53:35
54:54
55:20

55:49
58:07
59:01
59:50
60:02

60:44

65:06

Team
GAC
SMU
GAC
SMU
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC

GAC
GAC
SMU
SMU
SMU
SMU
GAC
SMU
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
SMU
GAC
SMU
GAC
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC

GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
SMU

SMU
SMU
GAC
GAC
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
SMU
SMU
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC
SMU

Play By Play

Play

Jessica Richert at goalie for Gustavus Adolphus.

Miranda Halling at goalie for Saint Mary's.

Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.

Corner kick by SMU Emily Donohoue [09:27].

Corner kick by SMU Caroline Blackwood [12:17].

Shot by GAC Liz Underwood WIDE.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tam Meuwissen, goal number 3 for season.
Gustavus Adolphus 1, Saint Mary's 0

*

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Shot by SMU Rachel Tackmann WIDE.

Shot by SMU Bethany Schmidt BLOCKED.

Shot by SMU Heidi Martin, SAVE Jessica Richert.

SMU substitution: Sloane Kuramoto for Mandy Lindholm.

GAC substitution: Heather Goff for Emily Papagapitos.

Shot by SMU Adrianna Stephens, SAVE Jessica Richert.

Offside against Saint Mary's.

Shot by GAC Kristin Moen WIDE.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Shot by GAC Heather Goff WIDE.

Shot by GAC Maggie Lane WIDE.

Shot by GAC Liz Underwood BLOCKED.

Shot by GAC Maggie Lane WIDE.

GAC substitution: Brittany Chase for Maggie Lane.

Foul on Saint Mary's.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Corner kick by SMU Emily Donohoue [36:26].

GAC substitution: Mel Sorensen for Tam Meuwissen.

Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood WIDE.

Shot by GAC Heather Goff WIDE.

GAC substitution: Anna Street for Amanda Cartony.

Corner kick by GAC Leah Brossoit [40:58].

Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

GOAL by SMU Sloane Kuramoto, Assist by Bethany Schmidt and Tessa Scanlon, goal number 2 for season.
Gustavus Adolphus 1, Saint Mary's 1

*

Offside against Saint Mary's.

Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen, SAVE Miranda Halling.

Shot by GAC Emily Papagapitos, SAVE Miranda Halling.

Foul on Saint Mary's.

Shot by GAC Liz Underwood WIDE.

Shot by GAC Amanda Cartony WIDE.

Shot by GAC Leah Brossoit WIDE.

Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.

SMU substitution: Erika Torres for Bethany Schmidt.

Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood, SAVE Jessica Richert.

Corner kick by SMU Katie Holmes [60:12].

Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen WIDE.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood, SAVE Jessica Richert.



66:
67:
68:
69:
69:
69:
71:
71:
73:

74:
74:

74:
74:
77:
81:
81:
81:
81:

82:
84:
85:

85

86:

87:
90:

16
05
51
10
38
57
52
59
12

34
55

55
55
03
09
09
09
09

37
15
24

149

08

47
00

SMU
SMU
GAC
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
GAC
SMU
GAC

GAC
SMU
SMU
SMU
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC
SMU
GAC
SMU
SMU
GAC
GAC
GAC
SMU
GAC

Foul on Saint Mary's.

SMU substitution: Erika Torres for Sloane Kuramoto.

GAC substitution: Heather Goff for Kristin Moen.

SMU substitution: Kaitlin Healy for Tessa Scanlon.

GAC substitution: Brittany Chase for Maggie Lane.

Corner kick by GAC Leah Brossoit [69:38].

Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen WIDE.

Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen WIDE.

GAC substitution: Ana Gleason for Karlye Smith.

GAC substitution: Anna Street for Liz Underwood.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Shot by SMU Emily Donohoue, SAVE Jessica Richert.

GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony, Assist by Heather Goff, goal number 4 for season.
Gustavus Adolphus 2, Saint Mary's 1

*

SMU substitution: Sloane Kuramoto for Erika Torres.

SMU substitution: Tessa Scanlon for Rachel Tackmann.

Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood WIDE.

SMU substitution: Rachel Tackmann for Kaitlin Healy.

GAC substitution: Kristin Moen for Emily Papagapitos.

GAC substitution: Maggie Lane for Tam Meuwissen.

GAC substitution: Liz Underwood for Anna Street.

Foul on Saint Mary's.

Shot by GAC Brittany Chase BLOCKED.

Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood WIDE.

Shot by SMU Rachel Tackmann, SAVE Jessica Richert.

Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.

Yellow card on GAC Leah Brossoit.

GAC substitution: Emily Papagapitos for Brittany Chase.

Foul on Saint Mary's.

Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.

End of period [90:00].



