Gustavus Adolphus (2-2-0 MIAC, 4-4-0) -vs- Saint Mary's (0-4-0 MIAC, 0-9-0) 9/26/2012 at Winona, Minn. (Ochrymowycz Field)

Date: 9/26/2012 **Attendance:** 65

Stadium: Ochrymowycz Field

Officials: Referee, Chris VanHove Asst. Referee, Charlie

Ramsey Mike Printup

 Goals By Period
 1
 2
 Total

 Gustavus Adolphus
 1
 1
 2

 Saint Mary's
 0
 1
 1
 1

2

Gustavus Adolphus 2

Saint Mary's 1

Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters		•			
GK	0	Jessica Richert	0	0	0	0	90	GK	0	Miranda Halling	0	0	0	0	90
	2	Maggie Lane	2	0	0	0	42		5	Rachel Tackmann	2	1	0	0	84
	5	Nikki Carlson	0	0	0	0	90		6	Adrianna Stephens	1	1	0	0	90
	7	Tam Meuwissen	4	1	0	1	38		7	Tessa Scanlon	0	0	0	1	84
	8	Estee Berg	0	0	0	0	90		8	Bethany Schmidt	1	0	0	1	60
	9	Kristin Moen	1	0	0	0	76		15	Mandy Lindholm	0	0	0	0	23
	13	Leah Brossoit	1	0	0	0	90		18	Heidi Martin	1	1	0	0	90
	14	Karlye Smith	0	0	0	0	72		19	Emily Donohoue	1	1	0	0	90
	21	Amanda Cartony	3	2	2	0	40		21	Kelli Harstad	0	0	0	0	90
	23	Liz Underwood	3	0	0	0	82		22	Miranda Cole	0	0	0	0	90
	24	Emily Papagapitos	1	1	0	0	28		23	Caroline Blackwood	5	2	0	0	90
Substitutes										Substitutes					
	12	Heather Goff	2	0	0	1	66		2	Erika Torres	0	0	0	0	15
	15	Ana Gleason	0	0	0	0	18		4	Katie Holmes	0	0	0	0	0
	16	Mel Sorensen	0	0	0	0	52		16	Kaitlin Healy	0	0	0	0	12
	18	Anna Street	0	0	0	0	41		25	Sloane Kuramoto	1	1	1	0	58
	20	Brittany Chase	1	0	0	0	53			Totals	12	7	1	2	966
		Totals	18	4	2	2	968								
								#	Goal	keepers	М	linutes	G	A :	Saves

					#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	G۶
#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves	0	Miranda Halling	90:00	2
0	Jessica Richert	90:00	1	6		Totals		2
	Totals		1	6				

Shots By Period	1	2	Total	Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Gustavus Adolphus	8	10	18	Gustavus Adolphus	1	1	2
Saint Mary's	5	7	12	Saint Mary's	3	1	4
Saves By Period				Fouls By Period			
Gustavus Adolphus	2	4	6	Gustavus Adolphus	4	7	11
Saint Mary's	0	2	2	Saint Mary's	1	4	5

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
17:34	GAC	Amanda Cartony	Tam Meuwissen	GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tam Meuwissen, goal number 3 for season.
50:53	SMU	Sloane Kuramoto	Bethany Schmidt , Tessa Scanlon	GOAL by SMU Sloane Kuramoto, Assist by Bethany Schmidt and Tessa Scanlon, goal number 2 for season.
74:55	GAC	Amanda Cartony	Heather Goff	GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony, Assist by Heather Goff, goal number 4 for season.

Cautions and Ejections: 85:49 (YELLOW), #13 Leah Brossoit (GAC)

Play By Play

	_	
	Team	Play
00:00		Jessica Richert at goalie for Gustavus Adolphus.
00:00		Miranda Halling at goalie for Saint Mary's.
05:13		Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.
09:27		Corner kick by SMU Emily Donohoue [09:27].
12:17		Corner kick by SMU Caroline Blackwood [12:17].
15:01		Shot by GAC Liz Underwood WIDE.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
17:34	GAC	GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tam Meuwissen, goal number 3 for season.
		Gustavus Adolphus 1, Saint Mary's 0
	GAC	*
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
20:07		Shot by SMU Rachel Tackmann WIDE.
20:59		Shot by SMU Bethany Schmidt BLOCKED.
21:12		Shot by SMU Heidi Martin, SAVE Jessica Richert.
22:54		SMU substitution: Sloane Kuramoto for Mandy Lindholm.
23:54		GAC substitution: Heather Goff for Emily Papagapitos.
26:17		Shot by SMU Adrianna Stephens, SAVE Jessica Richert.
26:28		Offside against Saint Mary's.
27:31		Shot by GAC Kristin Moen WIDE.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
29:29		Shot by GAC Heather Goff WIDE.
30:08	GAC	Shot by GAC Maggie Lane WIDE.
31:00		Shot by GAC Liz Underwood BLOCKED.
33:04	GAC	Shot by GAC Maggie Lane WIDE.
33:09	GAC	GAC substitution: Brittany Chase for Maggie Lane.
	SMU	Foul on Saint Mary's.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
36:26	SMU	Corner kick by SMU Emily Donohoue [36:26].
37:34	GAC	GAC substitution: Mel Sorensen for Tam Meuwissen.
39:07	SMU	Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood WIDE.
39:40	GAC	Shot by GAC Heather Goff WIDE.
40:17	GAC	GAC substitution: Anna Street for Amanda Cartony.
40:58	GAC	Corner kick by GAC Leah Brossoit [40:58].
43:16	GAC	Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
49:48	GAC	Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
50:53	SMU	GOAL by SMU Sloane Kuramoto, Assist by Bethany Schmidt and Tessa Scanlon, goal number 2 for season.
		Gustavus Adolphus 1, Saint Mary's 1
	SMU	*
53:35	SMU	Offside against Saint Mary's.
54:54	GAC	Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen, SAVE Miranda Halling.
55:20	GAC	Shot by GAC Emily Papagapitos, SAVE Miranda Halling.
	SMU	Foul on Saint Mary's.
55:49	GAC	Shot by GAC Liz Underwood WIDE.
57:17	GAC	Shot by GAC Amanda Cartony WIDE.
58:07	GAC	Shot by GAC Leah Brossoit WIDE.
59:01	GAC	Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.
59:50	SMU	SMU substitution: Erika Torres for Bethany Schmidt.
60:02	SMU	Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood, SAVE Jessica Richert.
60:12	SMU	Corner kick by SMU Katie Holmes [60:12].
60:44	GAC	Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen WIDE.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
65:06	SMU	Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood, SAVE Jessica Richert.

	SMU	Foul on Saint Mary's.
66:	l6 SMU	SMU substitution: Erika Torres for Sloane Kuramoto.
67:)5 GAC	GAC substitution: Heather Goff for Kristin Moen.
68:	51 SMU	SMU substitution: Kaitlin Healy for Tessa Scanlon.
69:	LO GAC	GAC substitution: Brittany Chase for Maggie Lane.
69:	38 GAC	Corner kick by GAC Leah Brossoit [69:38].
69:	7 GAC	Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen WIDE.
71:	52 GAC	Shot by GAC Tam Meuwissen WIDE.
71:	9 GAC	GAC substitution: Ana Gleason for Karlye Smith.
73:	L2 GAC	GAC substitution: Anna Street for Liz Underwood.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
74:	34 SMU	Shot by SMU Emily Donohoue, SAVE Jessica Richert.
74:	55 GAC	GOAL by GAC Amanda Cartony, Assist by Heather Goff, goal number 4 for season.
		Gustavus Adolphus 2, Saint Mary's 1
	GAC	*
74:	55 SMU	SMU substitution: Sloane Kuramoto for Erika Torres.
74:	55 SMU	SMU substitution: Tessa Scanlon for Rachel Tackmann.
77:	3 SMU	Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood WIDE.
81:	9 SMU	SMU substitution: Rachel Tackmann for Kaitlin Healy.
81:	9 GAC	GAC substitution: Kristin Moen for Emily Papagapitos.
81:	9 GAC	GAC substitution: Maggie Lane for Tam Meuwissen.
81:	9 GAC	GAC substitution: Liz Underwood for Anna Street.
	SMU	Foul on Saint Mary's.
82:	37 GAC	Shot by GAC Brittany Chase BLOCKED.
84:	L5 SMU	Shot by SMU Caroline Blackwood WIDE.
85:	24 SMU	Shot by SMU Rachel Tackmann, SAVE Jessica Richert.
	GAC	Foul on Gustavus Adolphus.
85:	19 GAC	Yellow card on GAC Leah Brossoit.
86:	08 GAC	GAC substitution: Emily Papagapitos for Brittany Chase.
	SMU	Foul on Saint Mary's.
87:	17 GAC	Offside against Gustavus Adolphus.
		- 1 d 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

90:00 0

End of period [90:00].